==
ace 42 Acelera Natal - 2023
Cronometragem RESULTADO GERAL
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
1 29 EDSON APARECIDO EMIDIO M 24 M2024 -
2 95 IGOR DE PAULA ANDRADE M 22 M2024 -
3 1  ADILSON DE SOUZA M 51 M5054 -
4 98  LUCAS DE FREITAS SEVERINO M 25 M2529 1
5 10  ELTON JON JUNIOR MENDES M 33 M3034 -
6 50 ANDRE LUIZ PESSOA M 42 M4044 1
7 108 RENATO DUTRA 36 M3539 1
8 105 JULIO CESAR LIMA BATISTA M 34 M3034 -
9 49  ALVORO PESSOA 45 M4549 1
10 110 JUNIOR TONON M 42 M4044 2
11 70 FERNANDO SANTANA M 42 M4044 -
12 48 ADRIANO COIMBRA DE OLIVEIRA M 33 M3034 1
13 14 FERNANDA SANTOS F 41 F4044 -
14 57 ROBSON NUNES M 42 M4044 3
15 61 CLAUDIO DE ASSIS CRUZ M 57 M5559 1
16 4  KASSYA FRANCIELLE BORTOLINI F 30 F3034 -
17 99  WILLIAN CHRISTIAN RODRIGUES M 29 M2529 2
PAGANI
18 56 RAFAEL PEREIRA LUIS M 36 M3539 2
19 118 SERGIO LEOPOLSKI M 47 M4549 2
20 32 JOCELAINE SILVA VINHATTO F 36 F3539 -
21 18 WELLINGTON DIEGO DA COSTA M 33 M3034 2
22 22 MAURO SANTOS M 49 M4549 3
23 138 JULIANA DE ALMEIDA BATISTA SOUZA F 37 F3539 S
24 83 EDUARDO ZARATE ELIAS M 42 M4044 4
25 27 FABIO LOPES MARASTON M 57 M5559 2
26 150 IVONE APARECIDA PAULINO MANZANO F 52 F5054 S
27 94 EVERTON ALVES DE LIMA M 23 M2024 1
28 103 MATEUS FARIAS DICROCCA M 27 M2529 3

SPRINT

10/12/2023 - 09:35:47

Sprint Pace
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Equipe
EXERCITO
MANDURI RUNNING
FAMILIA DACALDA
FORCE NUTRITION
PAPA-LEGUAS

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

PAPA LEGUAS — UENP
PAPA LEGUAS — UENP

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

MANDURI RUNNING

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

CORRER BEM
ASSESSORIA

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

ACORRENORPI
HAF

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

LUCIANO NUNES

CORRER BEM
ASSESSORIA

JABOTI RUNNERS
MOVE360
ACORRENORPI

HJ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

INDIVIDUAL
PAPA LEGUAS — UENP

Tempo
00:16:21
00:17:52
00:18:33
00:19:02
00:19:30
00:19:54

00:19:55
00:20:05
00:20:28

00:20:44
00:21:13
00:21:35

00:21:39

00:21:48
00:22:05

00:22:18
00:22:25

00:22:34

00:22:40
00:22:41
00:22:59
00:23:04

00:23:09
00:23:20
00:23:20
00:23:21

00:23:31
00:23:38



SPRINT

. ace 42 Acelera Natal - 2023
Cronometragem RESULTADO GERAL
29 112 REGINALDO APARECIDO PINTO M 48 M4549 4 00:23:52
30 80 MARCELO LOPES DA SILVA M 53 M5054 1 MOVE360 00:23:53
31 96 GABRIEL DE MELLO JORGE M 24 M2024 2 00:23:57
32 45 EIDILIA MARIA F 39 F3539 S JT ATLETISMO 00:24:00
33 2 ADALBERTO FERNANDES YAMAMOTO M = 48 M4549 5 CARLOPOLIS RUN 00:24:02
34 66 REGINALDO MOREIRA M 47 M4549 6 SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA 00:24:11
SPORT LIFE)
35 139 JUSILENE APARECIDABATISTASOUZA  F 39 F3539 S JABOTI RUNNERS 00:24:12
36 109 MARCELO SALES M 41 M4044 5 00:24:25
37 68 THAIS CRISTINA OLIVEIRA RUIZ F 28 F2529 S SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA 00:24:40
SPORT LIFE)
38 117 FABRICIO CARDOSO M 46 M4549 7 00:24:42
39 52 ARTHUR MAGALHAES MARTINS M 16 M1419 1 SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA 00:24:49
SPORT LIFE)
40 145 JUSIMARA GOULART BATISTA F 42 F4044 S JABOTI RUNNERS 00:25:13
41 9 VO WAGNER FAUSTINO M 46 M4549 8 RAF 00:25:14
42 13 KAILANE RODRIGUES GARCIAPOLETO ~ F 18 F1419 - JA 0S TUCANOS 00:25:25
43 142 MARIA GECIKA BRAZAO TONDIN F 41 F4044 S HAF RUNNING 00:25:38
44 97  LUCAS GABRIEL DE MORAES M 20 M2024 3 PAPALEGUAS—UENP  00:25:41
45 113 CARLOS FERNANDO RICARDO M 46 MA4549 9 00:25:44
46 100 JOSE NELITO LOUVISON JUNIOR M 29 M2529 4 PAPA LEGUAS 00:25:48
47 16  KARINA MARIA DA SILVA F 36 F3539 - JA  VIDATIVATEAM 00:26:01
48 104 MARCOS YAMAMOTO INOUE M 27 M2529 5 PAPALEGUAS—UENP  00:26:03
49 40 JOSE ANTONIO MARCELINO M 51 M5054 2 00:26:31
50 106 RENATO DAVILA CATOSSI M 33 M3034 3 PAPALEGUAS— UENP  00:26:32
51 72 NICOLAS GONCALVES PINHEIRO M 15 M1419 2 ATLETISMO 00:26:42
JACAREZINHO
52 3 DORIVALDO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 54 M5054 3 INDIVIDUAL 00:26:50
53 93 JORGE EDUARDO PIRES CIPRIANO M 22 M2024 4 00:27:06
AMERICO
54 208 REGINA C TEIXEIRA BORETTI F 51 F5054 S 00:27:10
55 107 PABLO SOUZA NETO SAMUEL ALVES M 33 M3034 4 00:27:20
56 44 MAYSATSUBOTA F 38 F3539 S JT ATLETISMO 00:27:21
57 827 MEIRE MARTONI DAVI F 35 F3539 - JA VIDATIVA 00:27:24
58 124 LAIS CRISTINA DA COSTA F 18 F1419 S PAPALEGUAS - UENP  00:27:36
59 63  LIDIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA F 50 F5054 S SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA 00:27:49
SPORT LIFE)
60 79 RICARDO BREGANON M 41 M4044 6 MOVE360 00:27:59
61 26 ERIKA FERNANDA TRINDADE F 38 F3539 S 00:28:16

10/12/2023 - 09:35:47 Sprint Pace
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Cronometragem

8
136
36
54

31
28
71

35
41
46
59

135
147
78
121
222
24
143
11
116
228

120
53

830
130
15
132
141
84
37
133
12
77

SPRINT
ace

ROSANA GAZOLA
ELIANE FRANCISQUINI
MARCIO EVANDRO
JACQUELINE MATOS

KARINA CAVAZZANI
JULIANA APARECIDA CHICO DE MORAIS
DAVI KAUAN NASCIMENTO PEREIRA

KAMILA BELLI
DENILSON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
MARIA EDUARDA RODRIGUES

SUELLEN CRISTINA AFONSO
FERNANDES

ALINE FRANCIELE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
ANA PAULA DIAS

CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
SERGIO LUIZ DE CASTRO

SONIA MARIA NUNES FERREIRA
PAULO ANDRE OLIVIERI SARACHI
EDENICE ALVES FERREIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO MENDES
GUILHERME RESS BARBOZA

MARIA DO CARMO TAVARES PEREIRA

SEBASTIAO BARBOSA AGUIAR
DENISE DUMBROFSQUI

MURILO RODRIGUES DE CAMPOS
ALINE GUENIAT

KATIELE APARECIDA COELHO CUNHA
CINDY BORDA NAVARINI

GRASIELLE SILVA FOGACA DOS SANTOS
LAILLA LOPES

ELIZANDRA APARECIDA DA SILVA
CARLA DE CARVALHO

THAIS EMANUELE DE OLIVEIRA
WELLINGTON SANTOS POSSETTI

10/12/2023 - 09:35:47
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41
38
51
30

48
37
15

33
39
14
25

34
44
42
62
56
35
44
56
47
63

63
40

30
30
40
33
41
35
28
30
24
47

FA044
F3539
M5054
F3034

FA549
F3539
M1419

F3034
M3539
F1419
F2529

F3034
F4044
M4044
M6099
F5559
M3539
F4044
M5559
M4549
F6099

M6099
F4044

M3034
F3034
FA044
F3034
FA044
F3539
F2529
F3034
F2024

M4549

Sprint Pace

42 Acelera Natal - 2023
RESULTADO GERAL
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HAF
PUBLICO GERAL

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

VIDATIVA TEAM
VIDATIVA TEAM

ATLETISMO
JACAREZINHO

VIDATIVA TEAM

JT ATLETISMO

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

PAPA LEGUAS — UENP
PAPA LEGUAS — UENP
MOVE360
ACORRENORPI
HAF RUNNING

PAPA LEGUAS — UENP
VIDATIVA TEAM

HJ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AVULSO

SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA
SPORT LIFE)

PAPA LEGUAS — UENP
VIDATIVA TEAM
PAPA LEGUAS — UENP
VIDATIVA TEAM
MOVE360
VIDATIVA TEAM
PAPA LEGUAS — UENP
PAPA LEGUAS - UENP
MOVE360

00:28:16
00:28:17
00:28:18
00:28:20

00:28:23
00:28:25
00:28:48

00:28:52
00:28:54
00:28:56
00:28:59

00:29:04
00:29:07
00:29:08
00:29:24
00:29:38
00:29:52
00:30:18
00:30:23
00:30:32
00:30:35

00:30:37
00:30:47

00:30:49
00:30:56
00:31:01
00:31:03
00:31:07
00:31:16
00:31:42
00:32:02
00:32:07
00:32:17



SPRINT

. ace 42 Acelera Natal - 2023
Cronometragem RESULTADO GERAL

95 144 MIRIAM ANTUNES DE ALMEIDASILVA ~ F 41 F4044 S JABOTI RUNNERS 00:32:35

96 5  MARIA PAULA QUEIROZ LOURENCO F 42 F4044 S PAPA-LEGUAS 00:32:36

97 62  IRACI DE SOUZA F 55 F5559 S SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA 00:32:48
SPORT LIFE)

98 = 247 KARINA BORTOLINI F 22 F2024 S 00:32:51

99 60 IZABELA GONCALVES RIBEIRO F 23 F2024 S SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA 00:32:54
SPORT LIFE)

100 30  ZILDA BATISTA RIBEIRO F 58 F5559 S NAO TENHO 00:33:00

101 101 GABRIEL MICHELETTO VIEIRA M 25 M2529 6 00:33:25

102 146 PRISCILA DA SILVA GOES F 44 F4044 S PAPALEGUAS—UENP  00:33:38

103 128 AMANDA XAVIER DOS SANTOS F 29 F2529 S PAPALEGUAS— UENP  00:33:43

104 23 JOAO LUCAS VENTURA M 19 M1419 4 00:33:45

105 122 CARLOS ALBERTO ARAUJO M 63 M6099 3 MOVE360 00:33:49

106 33  POLYANE OLIVEIRA NITA F 37 F3539 S NAO 00:34:03

107 102 BRUNO MAINARDES M 28 M2529 7 00:34:24

108 232 DIVA RODRIGUES GARCIA F 65 F6099 S PAPALEGUAS— UENP  00:34:27

109 20 BRUNO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA M 24 M2024 S 00:34:31

110 25 LORRAN PAZ DE OLIVEIRA M 20 M2024 6 00:34:32

111 829 FABIOLA DORNELES INACIO F 35 F3539 S 00:34:55

112 210 RENATA MARIA TEIXEIRA F 50 F5054 S 00:34:58

113 129 CAMILA HACK TEIXEIRA F 32 F3034 S 00:35:08

114 82  MILENA FERNANDA MANZANO F 29 F2529 S MOVE360 00:35:16

BRENZAN
115 127 NAYARA AUGUSTYNCZYH RICARDO F 25 F2529 S 00:35:23
116 148 ANA CLAUDIA AUGUSTYNCZYH F 45 F4549 S 00:35:23
RICARDO

117 76  DANIEL ROCHA BACON M 14 M1419 5 VIDATIVA TEAM 00:35:41

118 81 REGINA FERREIRA F 50 F5054 S MOVE360 00:35:41

119 75 LEANDRO ALVES VIANA BACON M 43 M4044 8 VIDATIVA TEAM 00:35:41

120 73 ANAJULIA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 17 F1419 S ATLETISMO 00:35:47

JACAREZINHO

121 47  CELIANE MARTINS F 44 F4044 S VIDATIVA 00:35:58

122 51  ANGELICA NABEIRO F 30 F3034 S SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA 00:36:21
SPORT LIFE)

123 69  JUSSARA MARTINS DOS SANTOS F 35 F3539 S SPEED LIFE (ACADEMIA 00:36:28
SPORT LIFE)

124 6  MARIA LUCIA COIMBRA F 58 F5559 S PAPA-LEGUAS 00:37:19

125 125 MARIA LUIZA SALVEGO DE ALMEIDA F 22 F2024 S 00:37:24

126 828 LIRMA MARIA QUADROS DORNELES F 72 F6099 S 00:37:32

10/12/2023 - 09:35:47 Sprint Pace
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SPRINT

ace 42 Acelera Natal - 2023

Cronometragem

126
38
140
21
134

19
137
524

34

87
86
92
89
88
230
123

LUIZA NICOLA DE OLIVEIRA
MICHELE SERRATO ELIAS VERTUAN

CAMILA DE CARVALHO BUCKO TONET

ANNELA PAULA ALVES

DEBORAH ALANE PIMENTEL BARBOSA

DE SOUZA

ERYCKA MARIA DE LIMA
SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA
ELAINE RICARDO

VANESSA SANTIAGO BONIFACIO
RODRIGUES

HELOIZA CARVALHAES

TOMAZ CARVALHAES

RAFAEL PERICO

CAMILA CATOSSI MALAGHINE
MONICA PEREIRA UCHA FREIRE
ANA MARIA VOLPATO DE ARAUJO
CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA

10/12/2023 - 09:35:47

RESULTADO GERAL
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20 F2024
42  F4044
38 F3539
35 F3539
34 F3034
37 F3539
39 F3539
43  F4044
32 F3034
65 F6099
27 M2529
38 M3539
33 F3034
55  F5559
60 F6099
1069 M6099

Sprint Pace
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VIDATIVA TEAM
PAPA LEGUAS — UENP
PAPALEGUAS
PAPA LEGUAS — UENP

VIDATIVA TEAM
VIDA ATIVA
VIDATIVA TEAM
HAF

MOVE360
MOVE360
MOVE360
MOVE360
MOVE360
PAPA LEGUAS — UENP
MOVE360

00:37:33
00:38:10
00:38:25
00:38:55
00:38:56

00:40:07
00:40:08
00:40:09
00:40:58

00:43:29
00:43:29
00:43:30
00:48:30
00:48:30
00:51:44
00:55:19



